RP 100mm Bore Rotating Platforms
The VACGEN rotating platform provides the means of translating rotation through a vessel wall without losing vacuum
integrity, enabling probes or assemblies to be inserted without effect on the chamber pressure.
vacgen.comsales@vacgen.com +44 (0) 1424 856 333
Product Overview
• Continuous rotation
• 100 mm clear bore versions on 152 mm OD
Conflat flanges

Bakeout
Temp
Order Code
DN100 152 Tapped
M8
Manual coarse two stage
pumping
Coarse - 8 Nm 150°C ZRP100C
DN100 152 Tapped
M8
High Precision two stage
pumping
1 turn = 2 de-
grees rotation
0.05 1.0 rpm 0.3 Nm 150°C ZRP100H
DN100 152 Tapped
M8
Stepper Motor  two stage
pumping
1 turn = 2 de-
grees rotation
0.005
per half
step
2.0 rpm - 150°C* ZRP100W
DN100 152 Tapped
M8
Stepper Motor with encoder
two stage pumping
1 turn = 2 de-
grees rotation
0.005
per half
step
2.0 rpm - 150°C* ZRP100E
DN100 152 Tapped
M8
DC Motor with  two stage
pumping
1 turn = 2 de-
grees rotation
Coarse 2.0 rpm - 150°C* ZRP100DC
* with motor and encoder remove
RP Series Rotating Platforms
Description Order Code
Coarse Version 100 mm bore Rotating Platform ZRP100C
High Precision 100 mm bore Rotating Platform ZRP100H
Motorised 100 mm bore Rotating Platform with Stepper motor fitted1 ZRP100M
Motorised 100 mm bore Rotating Platform with encoded stepper motor fitted1 ZRP100E
Motorised RP100 with DC motor fitted ZRP100DC
Straight adaptor flange 90 mm long with clearance holes (for mounting an Omniax manipulator) ZBS1090
RP Series Rotating Platforms
Bore 102.5 mm (4.03”)
Flanges DN100 bore (152mm flange OD), both with